LD2980CM50TR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LD2980CM50TR-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number LD2980CM50TR
Description IC REG LINEAR 5V 50MA SOT23-5
Detailed Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1 Output
 50mA SOT-23-5

Table 9. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
03-Jul-2006 13 Order codes updated and new template.
13-Nov-2006 14 Add part number LD2980ABU18TR.
06-Sep-2007 15 Add Table 1 on page 1.
14-Feb-2008 16 Modified: Table 1 on page 1.
11-Jul-2008 17 Modified: Table 1 on page 1.
06-Nov-2013 18
Document name changed from LD2980ABxx and LD2980Cxx to
LD2980.
Updated Table 1: Device summary, Table 5: Electrical characteristics
for LD2980ABM, Table 6: Electrical characteristics for LD2980CM
and Section 8: Package information.
Added Section 9: Packaging information.
Minor text changes in title, in features and description in cover page.
30-Aug-2017 19
Removed 5.0 V versions of device (updated Features, Table 1:
Device summary, Table 5: Electrical characteristics for LD2980ABM,
and Table 6: Electrical characteristics for LD2980C.
Minor textual updates.
07-Dec-2017 20 Updated Table 1: Device summary on the cover page.
11-Nov-2019 21
Updated Figure 25: SOT23-5L reel mechanical drawing added
Figure 26: SOT23-5L oriented tape outline.
LD2980CM50TR STMicroelectronics IC REG LINEAR 5V 50MA SOT23-5
LD2980
22/22 DocID6280 Rev 21
IMPORTANT NOTICE – PLEASE READ CAREFULLY
STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and